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2009 IDIBC Awards of Excellence

Award Recipient Contact Information

Should you desire additional project photographs and information, please contact the Interior Design / Architectural Firm
directly.
Thank you for your interest in the IDIBC Awards of Excellence.

Residential

Bronze

splyce design inc

Project: Shuswap Residence

Contact: Nigel Parish, nparish@splyce.ca
Bronze

HB Design Consultants

Project: Private Residence, Whistler

Contact: leslihbdesign@telus.net

Silver

splyce design inc

Project: Abbott Residence

Contact: Nigel Parish, nparish@splyce.ca
Silver

HB Design Consultants

Project: Private Residence, Whistler

Contact: leslihbdesign@telus.net
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Residential - continued

Gold

Name: Ingenuim Design Group Inc.

Project: Homburg Penthouse

Contact: Andrea Raimondi, ingenium@telus.net

Gold
Mitchell Freedland Design
Project: Ocean Front Residence

Contact: Janet Laws, janet@mitchellfreedland.com

Multi Residential

Bronze

BBA Design Consultants

Project: 365 Waterfront

Contact: Sharon Bortolotto, bba@bba-design.ca
Bronze

Evoke International

Project: Terminus

Contact: David Nicolay, david@evoke.ca
Silver

Portico Design Group Ltd.

Project: Cosmo

Contact: Tara Wells, twells@porticodesign.com
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Workplace Partial

Silver
Group 5 Design Associates Ltd.
Project: Gowlings LLP

Contact: lan Dubienski, ian@g5-design.com

Retail

Bronze
Wai Lui
Project: She to Shic Boutique Beauty Lounge

Contact: Wai Lui, info@wailui.com

Healthcare + Personal Services

Bronze
False Creek Design Group
Project: Covenant House Drop- In Centre

Contact: Dale Boute care of Jim Toy, jtoy@fcdgroup.com

Bronze
SSDG Interiors Inc.
Project: Crossroads Dental Wellness

Contact: Keath Seeton, kseeton@ssdg.com

Institutional & Educational Spaces

Bronze
Stantec Architecture Ltd.
Project: Vancouver Community College- Health Sciences

Contact: Kent Goodwin, kent.goodwin@stantec.com
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Institutional & Educational Spaces - continued

Silver
Stantec Architecture Ltd.
Project: Thompson River University- Student Union

Contact: Ray Wolfe, ray.wolfe@stantec.com

Gold
MCM Interiors Ltd.
Project: Vancouver Convention Centre West

Contact: Edith Wormsbecker, ewormsbecker@mcminteriors.com

Hospitality

Bronze
Stantec Architecture
Project: BC Place- Edgewater Lounge

Contact: Laurenz Kosichek, laurenz. kosichek@stantec.com

Bronze
Stantec Architecture, completed in partnership with Cannon Design
Project: BC Place- Private Suites

Contact: Laurenz Kosichek, laurenz.kosichek@stantec.com

Silver
Box Interior Design Inc
Project: MARKET by Jean-Georges

Contact: H. Jay Brooks, jay@boxinteriordesign.com

Silver
Box Interior Design Inc
Project: Coast Restaurant

Contact: H. Jay Brooks, jay@boxinteriordesign.com )
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Hospitality - continued

Gold
SSDG Interiors Inc.
Project: Terminal City Club

Contact: Gerry Shinkewski, gshinkewski@ssdg.com

Best of Show

Mitchell Freedland Design
Project: Ocean Front Residence

Contact: Janet Laws, janet@mitchellfreedland.com
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